
Livingston County Library 
2023 Closed Holidays 

 
According to personnel policies revised January 2012: 

Monday, January 2, New Year’s Day (observed) 
Monday, January 16, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, February 20, President’s Day 
Monday, May 29, Memorial Day 
Monday, June 19, Juneteenth 
Tuesday, July 4, Independence Day 
Monday, September 4, Labor Day 
Monday, October 9, Columbus Day 
Saturday, November 11, Veterans Day  
Wednesday, November 22, (close at 1 p.m.) 
Thursday, November 23, Thanksgiving 
Sunday, December 24, Christmas Eve 
Monday, December 25, Christmas  
Tuesday, December 26, Christmas (according to policies) 

Sunday, December 31, (close at 1 p.m.) 
Monday, January 1, New Years 
 

Full time employees paid 8 hours, part time employees are 

paid their normally scheduled hours on the day the 

holiday falls.   


